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Partial Listing of Vehicles For Sale

vin

1GCECL4X847326740
WMEEBJ3BA3FK816712
3KPF24ADBME370607
2C4RDGCGY9HRT735672
KNDJIN2A25J7525145
JHMGE8G40AS5009437
484BSAJC3K3262478
S5FNRL3H64AB097523
1HGCR2F34FA210959
1FTEW1EL1JFB47716
3KPFK4A71HEC18601
1C4BIJWEGXEL3255%96
JNBASLEMTOCWS01110
SGAEVBKIWXMJI125495
JM3ITCBDYQOPO647404
LGNSCCKJ6KR195872
1J4GZ78Y1S(C528195
WMWRH33566TF88874
1FM5K8D80GGC67148
1FM5K8GT7EGA0LE38
5J6RE383X8L00880%
2A8HRG64X88R720207
1J8GR48K68C136279
KNDJT2A28A7084665
1G4HPSTM79U0128242
WBAFR1CS55BDI97852
JTHBJ46G782249864
JNBAZ2KRTDT302282
1C3BCBEBOCNZ215511
WDDHFGLKB3DA669379
JNS8AZIMWACW21.0010
WBAUPS93599VF48619
JHLRE4HS9BC025645
1GNFKI30X7R107365
WDBRF61J22E005740
1¥MCUOGXBEUC64826
S5XYKT4A62EG458134
IVWAPTAZI1CCO55378
1G1RD6E41CUL04089
KMB8NU73C37U005118
19UUAB6277AD0B023
JNBASEMT7EW607148
4r2CZ06145KM16373
KMHDN46D450U116415
19XFC2F78GEQ71174
4S54BRCCCOD3231132
1G1PCES5B6F7277858
JNKBV61F8TMB02362
3N1ABG6APOALG625003
WDBUF65J93A350941

Year

2004
2015
2021
2017
2018
2010
2019
2010
2015
2018
2017
2014
2012
2021
2023
2019
1995
2006
2016
2014
2008
2008
2008
2010
20029
2011
2008
2013
2012
2013
2012
2009
2011
2007
2002
2014
2014
2012
2012
2007
2007
2014
2005
2005
2016
2013
2015
2007
2010
2003

Make

CHEVRO
SMART
KIA
DODGE
KIA
HONDA
SUBARU
HONDA
HONDA
FORD
KIA
JEEP
NISSAN
BUICK
MAZDA
CHEVRO
JEEP
MINX
FORD
FORD
HONDA
CHRYSL
JEEP
KIA
BUICK
BMW
LEXUS
NISSAN
CHRYSL
MERCED
NISSAN
BMW
HONDA
CHEVRO
MERCED
FORD
KTIA
VOLKSW
CHEVRO
HYUNDA
ACURA
NISSAN
MAZDA
HYUNDA
HONDA
SUBARU
CHEVRO
INFINI
NISSAN
MERCED

Model

SILVERADO C1500
FORTWO PURE

FORTE FR

GRAND CARAVAN SXT
SOUL

FIT SPORT

QUTBACK 2.5I LIMIT
ODYSSEY EXL

ACCORD LX

F150 SUPERCREW
FORTE LX

WRANGLER UNLIMITED
ROGUE S

ENCLAVE PREMIUM
CX-9 GRAND TOURING
TAHOE C1500 PREMIE
GRAND CHEROKEE LIM
COOPER S

FXPLORER XLT
EXPLORER SPORT
CR-V LX

TOWN & COUNTRY LIM
GRAND CHEROKEE LAR
S50UL +

LUCERNE CX

528 T

BES 350

CUBE 8

200 TOURING

B 350

MURANO SL

128 T

CR-V EX

TAHOE K1500

C 240

ESCAPE SH

SORENTO LX

PASSAT S

VOLT

VERACRUZ GLS

TL

ROGUE SELECT S
TRIBUTE S

ELANTRA GLS

CIVIC EX

QUTBACK 2.5I PREMI
CRUZE LT

G35

SENTRA 2.0

E 320

PAGE

{ COUNTERLST)
Clr Cdo
BLK 134463
WHT 75992
BLK 100319
STT, 171848
WHT 89611
BLK 190235
BLU 72707
WHT 188155
BLK 166873
GRY 234185
BUR 113097
WHT 171615
BLK 144926
RED 50483
BLK 44258
WHT 147744
BLK 251242
BLK 180978
ST, 153479
BLK 171053
BLU 217119
SII, 194120
BLK 149307
RED 166242
WHT 145303
GRY 183879
STL, 224293
WHT 228145
BLK 156308
WHT 215707
SIL 140814
WHT 153691
GRY 234527
BLK 277387
GLD 79047
WHT 117979
BLU 0
BLK 201910
WHT 141980
WHT 177850
SIL 165837
GRY 138229
GRY 168204
BLU 87960
BLU 89677
BLU 168646
SIL, 214813
GRY 188982
SII, 160284
RED 404129
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Partial Listing of Vehicles For Sale

Year

2008
2014
2015
2013
2016
2018
2015
2020
2010
2013
2005
2020
2016
2009
2002
2005
19359
2014
2015
2001
2006
201se
2008
1999
2008
2004
2002
2009
2017
2014
2010

11/14/24 09:14:00
Lot # vVin
T 0011 3CZRE3I8H48G703225
T 0012 A4TIBFLFKiEU469731
T 0026 SXYKWDAT71FGE91114
T 0027 2C3CDYAGADHT728843
T 0028 1C3CCCAB7GN126928
T 0031 1¥MCUSJ93JUA3S902
T 0032 4S4BSBNC6F3231909
T 0033 2FMPK4J9XLBA35883
T 0034 1N4AALAPEACHE3T31S8
T 0035 GXYZT3LB4DG096843
T 0036 1G1LJICH2F0571319281
T 0037 GSXYPG4A3LLG6E36793
T 0038 2GNFLGEK4G6268126
T 0039 4T3IZELLAS9UC15594
T 0041 2C8GP64L42R613814
T 0046 YV1SZ592251189424
T 0047 1GLINEBE2M2X6226240
T 0048 1GNSKKET71LER1I 72356
T 0052 ZACCIRCTAFPB44134
T 0053 JTEGH20VX10036838
T 0054 JTHBA30G265171699
T 00565 3FADPABRJAGM141628
T 0058 1GNFC130X8R1698¢64
T 0059 JT3HNE6R1X0209058
T 0060 2G1WBR58K889204756
T 0061 4T1IBE32K64U263498
T 0062 JNRDROSXX2W212718
T 0064 3GNEC120X9G212128
TX0026 KNDIN2AZ26H7454919
TX0036 JMIGJLV5H53E1112993
TX0051 1GNLRFED4AS146447

FINAL TOTALS

COUNT 81
* ok K END OF REPORT

*

Make

HONDA
TOYOTA
KIA
DODGE
CHRYSL
FORD
SUBARU
FORD
NISSAN
HYUNDA
CHEVRO
KIA
CHEVRO
TOYOQOTA
CHRYSL
VOLVO
CHEVRO
CHEVRO
JEEP
TOYOTA
LEXUS
FORD
CHEVRO
TOYOTA
CHEVRO
TOYOTA
INFINI
CHEVRO
KIA
MAZDA
CHEVRO

* %

Model

CR-V EX

CAMRY SE

SORENTO SX
CHALLENGER SXT

200 LIMITED

ESCAPE TITANTIUM
QUTBACK 2.5 LIMIT
EPGE SEL

MAXTMA S

SANTA FE SPORT
CAVALIER

SORENTO L

EQUINOX LTZ

VENZA

TOWN & COUNTRY LIM
X170

MALIBU LS

SUBURBAN K1500 LTZ
RENEGADE TRAILHAWK
RAVA4

ES 330

FIESTA SE

TAHOE C1500
4RUNNER SR5

IMPALA LS

CAMRY LE

QX4

AVALANCHE C1500 L
SOUL

6 TOURING

TRAVERSE LY

Clr

GRY
BLK
WHT
GRY
WHT
BLK
WHT
GRY
BLX
WHT
SIL
BUR
WHT
SIL
WH'T
BLK
GLD
BLK
SIL
GLD
BLU
S51IL
BLK
RED
BLK
GRN
S1L
BLK
SIL
GRY
WHT

PAGE

{ COUNTERLST)

Odo

296023
229687
139747
174669
140740
121064
167906

89350
133039
113241
184239
154423
145258
163907
285326
273847
180727
224608
123561
193317
217823
157714
174455
394658
177676
231636
222177
177844

92121
134741
141125
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